  56
Validated Filtration Solutions To Industry Leaders® Validated Filtration Solutions To Industry Leaders®
GFHD-Series Single-Cartridge Liquid Filter Vessels
Filtration Group SAS
2 place Gustave Eiffel, CS10541
94568 Rungis Cedex 2 FRANCE
Phone :
Phone : + 33 (0) 1 45 12 05 30

• Optional ports for pressure gauge 1/4” NPT
• Available in 316 stainless steel
Ordering Information
DISCLAIMER: Filtration data presented is representative of performance observed in controlled laboratory testing. It is not given as a warranty, specification or statement of fitness for use. Specific performance can
vary widely depending on contaminant type, fluid properties, flow rates and environmental conditions. It is recommended that users conduct thorough qualification testing to assure the product functions as required.
GASKET
DS_GFHD_EU240619
85 mm for ref 75N
100mm for ref 1B
Technical Specifications
Ø104mm
GFHD1 Lenght Inlet/Outlet size End configuration material Pressure rating  - Adders
   75N = 3/4"FNTP
   1B = 1" BSPP
   75N = 3/4"FNTP
   1B = 1" BSPP
2 = 20"    1B = 1" BSPP
3 = 30"    1B = 1" BSPP
25GP = Gauge ports
05 = 5"
   D = DOE
   2 = 222/FLAT
   6 = 226/FLAT
6 = 316SS 30 = 20 bar1 = 10"
Filter
type
Type of fluid
(PED)
Max pressure allowed for
Liquid use
Max Pressure
Allowed
For Gas Use
GFHD105 20 bar
GFHD11 14 bar
GFHD12 7 bar
GFHD13 5 bar
GFHD105 20 bar
GFHD11 20 bar
GFHD12 15 bar
GFHD13 10 bar
group 1 20 bar
group 2 20 bar